
TOPSPEED 2026 - Yas Marina Circuit

22 - 25 January 2026UAE4 Series
Yas Marina Circuit - 4572mtr.Laptimes - Qualifying - 1

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  30  Andy CONSANI 6 1 - 10 1:59.868 1:52.159 1:48.637 1:46.651 1:46.646 1:56.969

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Page 1 of  1

  29  Kenzo CRAIGIE 6 1 - 10 2:01.163 1:53.642 1:49.680 1:46.990 1:46.857 1:54.754

  27  Oleksandr BONDAREV 6 1 - 10 2:02.570 1:53.695 1:51.093 1:46.511 1:48.630 1:48.257

  32  Elia WEISS 6 1 - 10 2:01.023 1:54.963 1:51.014 1:47.447 1:48.498 1:51.312

  42  Emily COTTY 6 1 - 10 2:00.889 1:53.704 1:49.712 1:47.614 1:47.494 1:56.000

  10  Alp AKSOY 6 1 - 10 2:03.251 1:54.225 1:53.757 1:47.326 1:46.999 1:46.948

  15  Joseph SMITH 6 1 - 10 2:01.134 1:53.450 1:54.131 1:47.699 1:47.877 1:47.519

  21  Cas h FELBER 6 1 - 10 2:02.824 1:53.646 1:54.276 1:48.115 1:47.721 1:47.767

  69  Kw an Ho Kingsley ZHENG 6 1 - 10 2:02.589 1:54.197 1:56.858 1:48.380 1:48.085 1:47.948

  17  Zakaria DOLEH 6 1 - 10 2:05.402 1:57.136 1:49.515 1:48.423 1:48.175 1:47.948

  26  Edoardo IA COBUCCI 6 1 - 10 2:05.764 1:56.739 1:52.985 1:49.091 1:48.555 1:48.244

  12  Adam AL AZHARI 6 1 - 10 2:04.548 2:00.218 1:52.664 1:47.051 1:46.866 1:50.654

  33  Tamas GENDER 6 1 - 10 2:09.623 2:02.025 1:57.105 1:50.319 1:49.437 1:48.730

  55  Charbel ABI GEBRA YEL 6 1 - 10 2:06.218 1:59.820 1:53.959 1:49.763 1:51.039 1:48.695

  50  Florentin HATTEMER 6 1 - 10 2:10.621 1:58.174 1:49.100 1:53.984 1:47.952 1:47.612

  83  Jaber A. ALSABAH 6 1 - 10 2:05.504 2:00.275 1:52.642 1:48.218 1:48.241 1:47.813

  11  Bernardo BERNOLDI 6 1 - 10 2:09.631 2:01.908 1:52.759 1:48.590 1:47.858 1:48.160

  54  Jarrett CLARK 6 1 - 10 2:03.413 1:58.091 1:50.930 1:47.640 1:55.021 1:47.077

  34  Ryusho NAKAZATO 6 1 - 10 2:05.279 1:56.153 1:51.514 1:49.926 1:49.264 1:49.049

  24  Row an CAMPBELL PILLING 6 1 - 10 1:59.698 1:59.522 1:50.246 1:52.420 1:47.117 1:47.034

  97  Platon KOSTIN 6 1 - 10 1:59.295 1:59.675 1:50.813 1:51.513 1:47.844 1:47.506

  46  lacopo MA RTINESE 6 1 - 10 1:59.617 1:59.350 1:50.654 1:51.843 1:47.578 1:47.502

  4  Emma FELBERMAY R 6 1 - 10 2:01.573 1:56.895 1:50.509 1:51.874 1:47.770 1:47.537

  90  Kay lee COUNTRY MAN 6 1 - 10 2:01.086 1:54.516 1:51.322 1:51.244 1:49.539 1:48.952

  25  SUN Anzhe 6 1 - 10 2:10.865 1:59.898 1:56.036 1:54.863 1:51.829 1:51.508

  8  Scott  Kin LINDBLOM 6 1 - 10 2:02.475 1:57.111 1:50.573 1:46.856 1:46.219 1:46.192

  23  Brock BURTON 6 1 - 10 2:04.027 1:58.610 1:52.984 1:48.841 1:48.537 1:48.269

  67  Dominik SIMEK 6 1 - 10 2:05.429 1:56.402 1:52.125 1:48.965 1:48.167 1:47.988

  7  Theo PALMER 6 1 - 10 2:06.335 1:54.734 1:55.887 1:47.706 1:47.591 1:49.227

  19  Nic colo MA CCAGNANI 5 1 - 10 2:01.311 1:56.650 1:52.523 1:47.021 1:46.821

  40  Kas per SCHORMANS 5 1 - 10 2:07.420 1:55.866 1:48.381 1:47.694 1:47.053

  88  Thomas INGRAM HILL 5 1 - 10 2:07.695 1:55.939 1:48.574 1:48.653 1:49.346

  6  Nasser AL THANI 5 1 - 10 2:06.533 1:55.394 1:54.907 1:50.364 1:50.389

  14  Alba LARSEN 5 1 - 10 2:08.665 2:00.550 1:51.195 1:48.565 1:47.681

  5  Bader A L SULAITI 5 1 - 10 2:07.768 2:00.000 1:53.491 1:47.952 1:47.490

  1  Christian COSTOYA SANABRIA 5 1 - 10 2:01.380 1:59.885 1:55.273 1:47.893 1:46.880

  99  David COSMA - CRISTOFOR 5 1 - 10 2:00.385 1:59.978 1:56.199 1:47.293 1:47.000

  77  Lucas  PASQUINETTI 5 1 - 10 1:59.684 2:00.471 1:56.088 1:49.267 1:48.658

  98  Payton WESTCOTT 5 1 - 10 2:00.107 2:00.669 1:56.067 1:48.141 1:47.909
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